



\$~OS-7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(COMM) 624/2017

PFIZER INC. & ORS Plaintiffs
Through Ms.Rashi, Adv.

versus

LUCIUS PHARMACEUTICALS & ORS..... Defendants
Through Mr.Manav Gupta, Mr.Prabhsahay
Kaur, Ms.Esha Dutta and Mr.Sahil Garg, Adv. for
D-3.
Mr.Praveen Kumar Aggarwal, Adv. for D-4.
Mr.Nikhil Kapoor, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

% **ORDER**
30.08.2018

IA No. 3404/2018

List for arguments on 27.11.2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

AUGUST 30, 2018
rb