



\$~OS-5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 624/2017**

PFIZER INC. & ORS

..... Plaintiffs

Through

versus

LUCIUS PHARMACEUTICALS & ORS. Defendants

**Through Mr.Manav Gupta and Mr.Sahil Garg,
Advs. for D-3.**

Mr.Aruni Poddar Adv. for D-5

Mr.Praveen Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% 28.01.2019

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 06.03.2019.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 28, 2019/v